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CHRONOS CHATELLERAUDAIS

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS

Nom Prénom

Dames

VERHOEVEN Pauline
SURAULT Angelique
PAROT Daniéle
BARRITAULT Lucie
CHAUVET Anais

lére & 2éme
PLOUHINEC Samuel
MOULIN Aurelien
KLASINSKI Lukasz
DEGHAM Toumy
SERVANT Antonin
DELETANG Alexandre
LOPEZ SYLVAIN
BOURREAU THOMAS
PROUST Yohann
MARQUET Aymeric
WASTIAUX Joey
POURADIER Antonin
BELY Julien
BASTIERE Cyril

UV ANGERIENNE
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE
INDRE VELO PASSION
V.NAINTRE

AC MACQUEVILLOIS 17

TEAM PELTRAX - CSD

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
APOGE U CHARENTE MARITIME
UC ORLEANS

U.V.COGNAC

ARMEE DE TERRE

POC COTE DE LUMIERE

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE

CM AUBERVILLIERS
V.C.LOUDUN

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

UC ORLEANS

A.C.NERSAC

VC PAYS DE LANGON

ADALBERT DEMARTAIZE Alexandrit AC CHATELLERAUDAIS

AUDIDIER Etienne
OUVRARD Kevin
CHAVANEL Cyril
CHAMPALOU Sebastien
YONCOURT Julien

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Benjamin

ANGOT Benjamin
GARCIA Valentin
CLAIN Médéric
GOUPIT Thomas
ROUCHER Clement
CHAPIN Cédric

3éme

LEROSEY Mehdi
QUICHAUD Jerome

ROUET Kevin

GROLLEAU Maxime
CHABERT-VEAU Christopher
DROTZ Antoine

BLUGEON Benoit
MORGEAU David

BARIL Richard

PRIMOUT Matthieu
GUILLOTIN Mickaél
BAYNAUD JEAN BAPTISTE
MICHEL Tanguy
AUBUGEAU David

V.C.THOUARS

APOGE U CHARENTE MARITIME
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
V.NAINTRE

V.C.LOUDUN

TEAM C. CHATEAUBERNARD
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX C.
U.V.POITIERS

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
V.C.THOUARS

V.NAINTRE

CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
U.C.CONFOLENS
V.C.MONTMORILLON
V.C.LOUDUN

UC COLOMIERS CYCLISME
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
V.NAINTRE

V.NAINTRE
V.C.ROCHEFORT

UC ORLEANS
MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41
V.NAINTRE

U.V.POITIERS

V.NAINTRE

Distance

Distance

Distance

- SAINT-SAUVEUR (86)

date : 30/08/2014

21.0

Junior
3éme
3éme
PCO-D1
Junior

21.0

lére
lére
*1ere
lére
*1ere
lére
lére
*1ere
lére
lére
*1ere
2éme
*1ere
2éme
2éme
*2éme
*1ere
2éme
lére
2éme
*2eéme
*2eéme
lére
lére
2éme
*2éme
*1ere

21.0

3éme
3éme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme

KM

00:33:41
00:34:14
00:34:37
00:38:15
00:42:18

KM

00:27:08
00:27:22
00:27:55
00:28:01
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:22
00:28:26
00:28:41
00:28:44
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:37
00:29:56
00:30:02
00:30:04
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:31:22
00:31:25
00:31:32
00:31:51
00:31:58
00:32:16
00:33:03

KM

00:28:52
00:29:41
00:29:44
00:30:27
00:30:53
00:30:53
00:31:09
00:31:16
00:31:19
00:31:39
00:31:55
00:32:28
00:34:03
00:34:32

page 1/4



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

CHRONOS CHATELLERAUDAIS - SAINT-SAUVEUR (86)

e

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS date : 30/08/2014

Organisateur :

Place Dos. Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps Moy.

Catégorie : Pass'Cyclisme Distance 210 KM

1 BASTIEN NICOLAS AC MINERVA OIL TONIC PCO-D1 00:29:45
2 BESSAGUET Remi V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 00:29:59
3 LE GOUEZIGOU Alain C. A. CIVRAISIEN PCO-D2 00:31:21
4 BOULANGER Philippe AMICALE DE NEUVILLE PC-D1 00:31:23
5 THUBERT Romain NL 1975-D2 00:31:49
6 RICHARD Guillaume AC MINERVA OIL TONIC PCO-D1 00:31:55
7 BEAUDOIN Philippe V.C.LOUDUN PCO-D1 00:32:08
8 LEGROS Emmanuel C.POITEVIN PCO-D1 00:32:10
9 JAUD Mickael V.C.SEVRE PCO-D1 00:32:13
10 BEIGNEUX Johann UV DESCARTES PCO-D1 00:32:16
11 VERON Stephane AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D3 00:32:17
12 VIGIER Cyril V.C.SAINTAIS PCO-D2 00:32:18
13 BOURREAU Henri U.C.C.VIVONNE PCO-D1 00:32:20
14 COURTOIS Patrick U.V.POITIERS PCO-D2 00:32:23
15 BONNIN David C.C.VERVANT PCO-D2 00:32:26
16 BERNY Kévin NL 1991-D2 00:32:26
17 BOIVENT Cédric V.C.LOUDUN PCO-D1 00:33:16
18 PICHON Philippe V.NAINTRE PC-D3 00:33:23
19 MARTEAU Sylvain NL 1971-D3 00:33:49
20 GIRARD Bruno TEAM PELTRAX - CSD PC-D3 00:34:05
21 FOUSSARD Quentin U.V.POITIERS PCO-D2 00:34:08
22 SCHANG Bruno V.NAINTRE PC-D4 00:34:21
23 VELGHE Willy U.V.POITIERS PC-D3 00:34:22
24 GAILLARD Jacky LA ROUE GUATAISE PC-D3 00:34:31
25 PAINEAU Pascal CRAC TOURAINE PC-D3 00:34:42
26 GRELLIER Grégoire V.NAINTRE PC-D2 00:34:45
27 VENAULT Yannis AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PCO-D2 00:35:10
28 GOUIN Alexandre V.C.LOUDUN PCO-D1 00:35:24
29 BOUTET Jérome UV DESCARTES PC-D3 00:36:42
30 GAUTHIER Christian AL GOND PONTOUVRE PC-D4 00:36:56
31 DEBOIS Sylvain C.C.VERVANT PC-D4 00:37:14
32 BONNAUD Alain V.NAINTRE PC-D4 00:37:56
33 GRATEAU Didier UV DESCARTES PC-D3 00:38:33
34 BOYER Michel CLUB NEUTRE D4 00:40:13
35 RANCHER Marcel AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 00:40:24
36 MENARD Alexandre NL 1972-D3 00:44:57
Catégorie:  Juniors Distance  21.0 KM

1 AMAND Manuel C.POITEVIN Junior 00:29:58
2 FAYETTE PIERRE ANDRE V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE Junior 00:30:21
3 NAUD PAUL RODOLPHE TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS Junior 00:30:22
4 GAILLARD Marlon V.C.LOUDUN Junior 00:30:32
5 SOUFFACHE STELLIO EV ANGERS DOUTRE Junior 00:30:33
6 ARCHAMBAULT Maxime V.C.LOUDUN Junior 00:31:06
7 BOINEAU Florian V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Junior 00:31:39
8 MONTOIS Thomas ASF - AC TOURAINE Junior 00:31:48
9 FRAUDEAU Pierre TRIATHLE 86 Junior 00:31:49
10 LAPIERRE Louis C.POITEVIN Junior 00:32:32
11 DEGARDIN Yann GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX C. Junior 00:33:26
12 BAILLARGEAUX Floriant AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Junior 00:33:38
13 BRUNELLES Henri AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Junior 00:34:02
14 ROY Aubin C.POITEVIN Junior 00:34:26
15 COTREAU Guillaume UCC Vivonne Junior 00:35:06
16 GEAIS Valentin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Junior 00:36:11
17 BONNAUD Antoine V.NAINTRE Junior 00:36:58
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Organisateur :

Place Dos.

Catégorie :
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CHRONOS CHATELLERAUDAIS

- SAINT-SAUVEUR (86)

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS

Nom Prénom

Cadets

TURMEL Thomas
CANTE Hugo
BRAUD Clément
GAAG Louis
MOREAU Arthur
FERRON Valentin
CONSTANTIN Yoann
SOULARD Camille
BERTRAND Corentin
COITEUX Valentin
VIGIER Quentin
ROTH Valentin
OUVRARD Teddy
BERLAND Arthur
TRICHOT Baptiste
GRENTE JEREMY
CLISSON Clement
BASTIER Lorry
MASSE Louis
BAUCHAUD Arthur
GARNIER Dorian
AIGRON Hugo
RAYNAUD Loic
VELGHE Wilfried
MORIN Erwan
MARTIN VINCI Alban
BABEAU Corentin
JAGOREL Florian
ZENDRINI Quentin

C.POITEVIN

J.P.C.LUSSAC

UV POITIERS

UCV ST POURCIN

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
U.V.POITIERS

C.POITEVIN

P.ST FLORENT NIORT
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.V.POITIERS

CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.C.C.VIVONNE

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
TRIATHLE 86
U.V.POITIERS

VC CHATEAU GONTIER
V.NAINTRE

CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
J.P.C.LUSSAC

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.NAINTRE

V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
C.0.COURONNAIS
U.V.POITIERS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.NAINTRE

P.ST FLORENT NIORT
U.V.POITIERS

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

Distance

date : 30/08/2014

111

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

00:16:22
00:16:27
00:16:28
00:16:32
00:16:36
00:16:53
00:16:57
00:17:02
00:17:02
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:15
00:17:15
00:17:22
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:26
00:17:27
00:17:37
00:17:39
00:17:40
00:17:47
00:17:48
00:17:53
00:17:54
00:18:02
00:18:08
00:18:50
00:19:11
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Organisateur :

Place Dos.

Catégorie :
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CHRONOS CHATELLERAUDAIS

- SAINT-SAUVEUR (86)

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS

Nom Prénom

Minimes
COLLET Valentin
DIAZ Elie
BELLIER BENJAMIN
BERNARD Mathis
SOLERA Antoine
POMPADOU Kylian
CHARPENTIER Remi
CANTE Mathis
TREYT Julien
CARL Matis
ROTH Nathan
SARNECKI Corentin
ENGEAMMES Antonin
MAINGUENAUD Tom
BRIVADY Ludovic
SOLERA Adrien
IMPERAS Simon
LAGARDE Baptiste
BERCY Tom
DAULIAT Chloe
PLOT Nicolas
COLIN Brayan
LOUSTANAU Marion
BOUILLAC Brice
LE BORGNE Laureline
GIRARD Damien
GAUTHIER Elian
VELGHE Pauline
SOUILLE Leo
BIARD FRANCOIS
DELOSIERES Owain
CHAUVET Isaline
DELHOUME Corentin
GEAIS Dorine
LOCHON Morgane
JOSSO Ines
CHARRIER Célia
NUNES Tiphaine
BERTIN Aymeric

V.C.ROCHEFORT

UC PAU PYRENEES

VC CHATEAU GONTIER
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.NAINTRE
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
U.C.C.VIVONNE
J.P.C.LUSSAC

VC PAYS DE LANGON
U.C.NIORTAISE
U.C.C.VIVONNE

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.NAINTRE

P.ST FLORENT NIORT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.NAINTRE

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
V.NAINTRE

CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE

TRIATHLE 86
U.V.POITIERS

GUIDON SAINT MARTINOIS
V.NAINTRE

GUIDON MANSLOIS

UC MONTOIRE

U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
U.V.POITIERS

V.NAINTRE

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE
TRIATHLE 86

AC MACQUEVILLOIS 17
VC PAYS DE LANGON

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.POITEVIN

C.POITEVIN

VC PAYS DE LANGON

CC ABZAC

V.NAINTRE

Distance

date : 30/08/2014

6.8 KM
Minime 00:10:35
Minime 00:10:39
Minime 00:10:44
Minime 00:10:50
Minime 00:10:50
Minime 00:10:54
Minime 00:10:56
Minime 00:11:02
Minime 00:11:07
Minime 00:11:08
Minime 00:11:13
Minime 00:11:24
Minime 00:11:25
Minime 00:11:29
Minime 00:11:29
Minime 00:11:30
Minime 00:11:34
Minime 00:11:37
Minime 00:11:37
Cadette 00:11:42
Minime 00:11:47
Minime 00:11:58
Cadette 00:11:59
Minime 00:12:02
Cadette 00:12:02
Minime 00:12:04
Minime 00:12:06
F-Minime 00:12:13
Minime 00:12:16
Minime 00:12:23
Minime 00:12:24
F-Minime 00:12:29
Minime 00:12:33
Cadette 00:12:38
Cadette 00:12:48
Cadette 00:12:52
F-Minime 00:13:00
F-Minime 00:13:21
Minime 00:14:08
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